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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
HERMITAGE FARM SHOOTING SPORTS 
CAMDEN, SC 
3/19/2017 
PALMETTO CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PALMETTO 
CUP 
70 Attended 
M1 RICK HEMINGWAY 97 
M2 TODD SIMMONS 91 
M3 ANTHONY GALLIAN 89 
AA1 DANNY BARNES 81 
AA2 MYRON EMSWILER 79 
AA3 D CRAIG MCANELLY 78 
A1 DOUG THOMPSON 83 
A2 CYRIL L GULLEDGE - JR 79 
A3 DANNY MILLER 79 
B1 TAYLOR LANE 78 
B2 DOC MULKEY - JR MD 73 
B3 EDWARD L HAY 71 
C1 BRIANNA GIBSON 76 
C2 MIKE WEST - III 74 
C3 BARRY STEWART 74 
D1 WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY 73 
D2 PAUL B MILLER 64 
D3 SEAN E FOWLER 64 
E1 ETHEL G GIBBES 55 
E2 CINDY L MCCOY 54 
SJCH WILLIAM J HEMINGWAY 73 
JRCH TAYLOR LANE 78 
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 84 
SVCH WILLIAM H SMITH 86 
LYCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 78 
SSCH DOC MULKEY - JR MD 73 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: PALMETTO 
CUP 
41 Attended 
M1 JOHN B HOWARD 48 
AA1 MICHAEL STAPLES 48 
A1 MIKE PIERLE 47 
B1 TERRY ESTEB 47 
C1 KENNETH SUTPHIN 47 
D1 ROBERT SLOOP 43 
E1 WILLIAM S COCHRAN 42 
VTCH RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 48 
SVCH JOHN B HOWARD 48 
SSCH WILLIAM S COCHRAN 42 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: PALMETTO 
CUP 
20 Attended 
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 46 
SVCH WILLIAM H SMITH 42 
LYCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 46 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PALMETTO 
CUP 
91 Attended 
CH RICK HEMINGWAY 193 
M1 TODD SIMMONS 190 
M2 CHRIS FERRES 187 
M3 ANTHONY GALLIAN 187 
AA1 BOB E LESSLIE 176 
AA2 DALE KNIGHT 171 
AA3 TROY PEAK 170 
A1 AARON COPELAN 182 
A2 JEFF C PHIFER 166 
A3 SCOTT R MILLER 159 
B1 TRACY D WILKINS 168 

B2 DAYLON MAHN 167 
B3 TAYLOR LANE 166 
C1 GUY NELSON 177 
C2 DAVID A MCCALLUM 167 
C3 BARRY STEWART 163 
D1 SEAN E FOWLER 149 
D2 ROBERT E QUINN 148 
D3 THOMAS HOWARD 145 
E1 WILLIAM S COCHRAN 125 
E2 ETHEL G GIBBES 104 
E3 GUY R LEVY 99 
SJCH JACKSON LOWDER 179 
SJRU DAYLON MAHN 167 
SJ3 MADISON SHARPE 159 
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 186 
JRCH JASPER COPELAN 186 
JR3 AARON COPELAN 182 
VTCH MIKE SELLERS 179 
VTRU BOB E LESSLIE 176 
VT3 DALE KNIGHT 171 
LYCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 160 
LYCH MAY BOYKIN 160 
LY3 MADISON SHARPE 159 
SSCH TROY PEAK 170 
SSRU JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 144 
SS3 DOC MULKEY - JR MD 140 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: PALMETTO CUP 
71 Attended 
M1 ANTHONY GALLIAN 95 
M2 TODD SIMMONS 94 
M3 BRAXTON OLIVER 93 
AA1 BOB E LESSLIE 84 
AA2 DENNIS NEILSON 80 
AA3 TOM BROWNE 79 
A1 ED SCHMITTER 82 
A2 HENRY S ELDRIDGE 82 
A3 SCOTT R MILLER 81 
B1 GEORGE GIBBES 86 
B2 MAY BOYKIN 72 
B3 EDWARD L HAY 72 
C1 DAVID A MCCALLUM 81 
C2 GUY NELSON 79 
C3 BARRY STEWART 79 
D1 JUSTIN K ACREE 69 
D2 THOMAS HOWARD 66 
D3 JANET A GERARDOT 62 
E1 ETHEL G GIBBES 54 
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 93 
JRRU GUY NELSON 79 
JR3 JASPER COPELAN 79 
VTCH RONNIE FUTO 87 
VTRU GEORGE GIBBES 86 
VT3 BOB E LESSLIE 84 
SVCH GERALD QUINN 86 
SVCH TROY PEAK 77 
SVRU EDWARD L HAY 72 
SVRU WILLIAM H SMITH 84 
SV3 JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 68 
SV3 JOHN B HOWARD 83 
LYCH ELEANOR V HOWARD 73 
LYRU MAY BOYKIN 72 
LY3 JANET A GERARDOT 62 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 6: PALMETTO CUP 
38 Attended 
M1 DALE BOUCHILLON 44 
AA1 BOB ZEIGLER 39 
A1 JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 37 
B1 CARROLL R MCPHERSON 34 
C1 K BRUCE CONNELL 29 
D1 JANET A GERARDOT 35 
JRCH JACKSON LOWDER 39 

JRRU BRAD LEHMAN 26 
VTCH DALE BOUCHILLON 44 
VTRU BILL M DUCCI 38 
SVCH JOHN B HOWARD 43 
SVRU WILLIAM H SMITH 40 
LYCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 35 
LYRU JANET A GERARDOT 35 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 7: PALMETTO CUP 
38 Attended 
M1 DALE BOUCHILLON 42 
AA1 TROY PEAK 40 
A1 MIKE PIERLE 41 
B1 TRACY D WILKINS 35 
C1 ROBERT EARHART 38 
D1 CHUCK DICKSON, JR 34 
E1 CINDY L MCCOY 22 
JRCH JACKSON LOWDER 37 
VTCH DALE BOUCHILLON 42 
VTRU JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 40 
SVCH DENNIS NEILSON 38 
SVRU JOHN B HOWARD 37 
LYCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 40 
LYRU ELEANOR V HOWARD 28 
 
COMPAK - 12 GAUGE A 8: PALMETTO 
CUP 
30 Attended 
M1 BRAXTON OLIVER 50 
M2 TODD SIMMONS 47 
M3 CHRIS FERRES 45 
AA1 JAMES H WHITEHURST 37 
AA2 DENNIS NEILSON 36 
AA3 DAVID D BASTEN 35 
A1 BOB TAYLOR 36 
A2 MIKE PIERLE 34 
B1 DAYLON MAHN 47 
B2 TRACY D WILKINS 38 
B3 DONALD B YAGER 36 
C1 MADISON SHARPE 44 
C2 DAVID A MCCALLUM 36 
C3 ELEANOR V HOWARD 32 
D1 ROBERT SLOOP 33 
D2 JUSTIN K ACREE 28 
E1 KELLIE M THROWER 21 
SJCH DAYLON MAHN 47 
SJRU MADISON SHARPE 44 
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 50 
VTCH JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 38 
VTRU ERIC GARDNER 20 
SVCH JOHN B HOWARD 39 
SVRU GERALD QUINN 38 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 44 
LYRU JACQUELINE M SCARSELLA 38 
 
ROCKY KNOLL 
ABBEVILLE, SC 
3/25/2017 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #7 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT #7 
60 Attended 
M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT 98 
M2 PALMER TOWNSEND 91 
M3 DANIEL L SCHINDLER 85 
M4 BOB E LESSLIE 82 
M5 SCOTT J BRANYON 79 
AA1 ALEX R POWELL 86 
AA2 DALE KNIGHT 79 
AA3 GARY BLACKWELL 72 
AA4 ALAN WRIGHT 71 
A1 GAGE LANGSTON 83 

A2 SCOTT R MILLER 83 
A3 JIM TOLLISON 80 
A4 TIM BRAY 79 
A5 ED SCHMITTER 79 
B1 CONRAD SALVAGIN 86 
B2 DAYLON MAHN 83 
B3 BO D HINTON 81 
B4 KJ JONES 81 
B5 STEPHEN W POHLMAN - SR 79 
C1 COREY SEASE 80 
C2 JACOB C YOUNG 76 
C3 BODIE YARBOROUGH 73 
C4 JOHN T EMERY 72 
C5 WILLIAM J WHITMER 72 
D1 RILEY NORDIN 83 
D2 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 80 
D3 MICHAEL HAMES 77 
D4 WALKER I KELLY 73 
D5 AUSTIN L WIMBERLY 67 
E1 GABE BOGGS 74 
E2 ERIC BROWN 73 
E3 FRANKLIN IRWIN 70 
E4 GEORGE H COLEMAN 63 
E5 WILL J HOOD 62 
SJCH GAGE LANGSTON 83 
SJRU DAYLON MAHN 83 
SJ3 GABE BOGGS 74 
SJ4 WALKER I KELLY 73 
SJ5 ERIC BROWN 73 
SJ6 AUSTIN L WIMBERLY 67 
JRCH PALMER TOWNSEND 91 
JRRU ALEX R POWELL 86 
JR3 RILEY NORDIN 83 
JR4 KJ JONES 81 
JR5 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 80 
JR6 COREY SEASE 80 
VTCH SCOTT R MILLER 83 
VTRU BOB E LESSLIE 82 
VT3 BO D HINTON 81 
VT4 STEPHEN W POHLMAN - SR 79 
VT5 DALE KNIGHT 79 
VT6 TERRY B GILMER 77 
SVCH DANIEL L SCHINDLER 85 
SVRU ED SCHMITTER 79 
SV3 GARY BLACKWELL 72 
SV4 CHARLES TRUITT 67 
SV5 ROBERT P CARWILE 66 
SV6 BILLY J ISRAEL 52 
LYCH ALEXIS YARBOROUGH 60 
SJ7 COLBY W MARTIN 66 
SJ8 EVERETT E FOWLER 65 
SJ9 WILL J HOOD 62 
SJ10 MAX STRICKLAND 49 
JR7 JACOB C YOUNG 76 
JR8 JUSTIN SESSOMS 75 
JR9 THOMAS J PRICE 71 
JR10 GEORGE H COLEMAN 63 
VT7 JOHN T EMERY 72 
VT8 ALAN WRIGHT 71 
VT9 GREG JORDAN 70 
VT10 KENNETH SUTPHIN 65 
SV7 LEONARD L ROBERTS - II 42 
SSCH FRANK S SMITH 65 
SSRU DOC MULKEY - JR MD 64 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT #7 
1 Attended 
B1 ROBERT P CARWILE 74 
SVCH ROBERT P CARWILE 74 
 


